
High Adventure     
9th-18th

Sailing Trip         
23rd-29th

Deep Sea Fishing

PL Training 9th, 
16th & 19th-21th - 

OA Weekend 
Musser 19th-21st

District Dinner 21st

Ricketts Glen

Mount Washington

COPE Course

7/9/2002

8/6/2001

28th-30th OA 
Weekend Resica - 
7th-8th OA - Trade-

O-ree

BS Leader Training 
6th, 17th & 27th-

28th

Recharter 19th - 
Klondike 26th

OA Banquet 2nd - 
BS Leader Training 

9th, 27th & 13th-
14th

3/5/2002

4/2/2002

5/7/2002

6/4/2002

11/6/2001

12/4/2001

1/8/2002

2/5/2002

5/8/2002

6/12/2002

None

None

7/11/2002

8/22/2002

9/12/2001

10/10/2001

11/14/2001

12/12/2001

1/9/2002

2/13/2002

3/13/2002

4/10/2002

3/7/2002

4/11/2002

5/9/2002

6/13/2002

11/8/2001

12/13/2001

1/10/2002

2/7/2002

Book Fair & 
Hoagie Sale 

11th

Be First Class -    
Trail to Eagle

Nature Badges

Library Bazaar & 
Lobster Pot 8th

Halloween Party 
29th

Scouting for 
Food 5th and 

19th

Caroling 17th

Night Ski 1st

Ham Supper 9th 
- OA Election 

18th

Scout Sunday 
14th

Understanding 
Our Heritage

Parents' Night 1st -
Conservation MB

5/20 Elect SPL 
and Reorganize 
Troop - No mtg 

05/27

Canoe, Sailing 
and Motorboating 

Safety

Exploring the 
Make-up of Our 

Country

Oceanography MB 
- Caroling 12/17 - 

No Mtg 24th & 
31st

Ground Beds, 
Clothing

Skiing - Snow 
Sports Merit 

Badge

Grand Canyon 
of PA -Bike & 
Raft 17th-19th

Mullica River 
Canoe Trip 
22nd-23rd

Treasure 
Island        

21st-27th

Assateague   
9th-11th

New York   
16th-18th

Klondike, Hart 
Scout Res 
25th-27th

Camden 
Aquarium & 
Sports Night 

8th

Jamestown-
Yorktown     
15th-17th
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Appalachian 
Trail 

(Pinnacle) 
22nd-23rd

Haycock      
26th-28th 10/2/2001

MS Bike Hike       
29th-30th

Haycock Bouldering

O.A. and 
Roundtable 

Mtgs

Troop Leader 
Council

Sept

Armed 
Forces

Safety Afloat

Advance-
ment

Wildlife 
Apprecia-tion

Ocean-
ography

Snow Sports

American 
Heritage

Conser-
vation

May

June

July

Aug

Nov

Dec

Tone - Ski 
Trip 15th-17th

Mystic Sea 
Port 26th-28th

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

Culture 
Awareness

Cold 
Weather 
Camping

Oct

Backpack-ing
Packing, Cooking, 

Low Impact 
Camping

Parents Night 1st - 
Teamwork, Spirit

Patrol 
Camping

9/13/2001

10/11/2001

9/4/2001

Special Events 
& Good Turns

District and 
Council Events Venture Program Staff and 

Committee MtgsMonth Theme Camping Trip Troop and Patrol 
Meeting
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